PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT NO. ENS000154070
DESCRIPTION DRAWN BY DESIGNED BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
CSME0430D-XXXX-LRH Zhuoling Tang Tieqiao Gong Tieqiao Gong Dick Wang
TITLE : POWER CHOKE (RoHS+H.F.)
CSME0430D-XXXX-LRH
DOCUMENT NO.

Cu0.7%
5. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Part number Marking Inductance
(μH)
Inductance
Tolerance
DC Resistance
(mΩ)
±30%.
Isat
(A)
MAX.
Irms
(A)
MAX.
CSME0430D-R47□-LRH R47 0.47 N 11 7.50 3.50
CSME0430D-1R0□-LRH 1R0 1.0 N 15 5.90 3.40
CSME0430D-1R5□-LRH 1R5 1.5 N 25 4.85 3.30
CSME0430D-1R8□-LRH 1R8 1.8 N、M 30 4.25 3.20
CSME0430D-2R2□-LRH 2R2 2.2 M 35 4.10 2.95
CSME0430D-3R3□-LRH 3R3 3.3 M 40 3.30 2.40
CSME0430D-3R6□-LRH 3R6 3.6 M 53 3.10 2.30
CSME0430D-3R9□-LRH 3R9 3.9 M 57 3.00 2.10
CSME0430D-4R7□-LRH 4R7 4.7 M 60 2.90 2.00
CSME0430D-5R6□-LRH 5R6 5.6 M 70 2.75 1.95
CSME0430D-6R8□-LRH 6R8 6.8 M 75 2.60 1.70
CSME0430D-7R5□-LRH 7R5 7.5 M 90 2.20 1.65
CSME0430D-8R2□-LRH 8R2 8.2 M 100 2.10 1.60
CSME0430D-100□-LRH 100 10 M 115 1.95 1.50
CSME0430D-120□-LRH 120 12 M 140 1.70 1.35
CSME0430D-150□-LRH 150 15 M 190 1.65 1.15
CSME0430D-180□-LRH 180 18 M 215 1.40 1.10
CSME0430D-220□-LRH 220 22 M 225 1.30 1.00
CSME0430D-330□-LRH 330 33 M 330 1.10 0.84
CSME0430D-470□-LRH 470 47 M 500 0.90 0.72
CSME0430D-560□-LRH 560 56 M 560 0.85 0.65
CSME0430D-680□-LRH 680 68 M 750 0.75 0.55
CSME0430D-820□-LRH 820 82 M 950 0.68 0.50
CSME0430D-101□-LRH 101 100 M 1150 0.60 0.45
CSME0430D-151□-LRH 151 150 M 2350 0.50 0.35
CSME0430D-181□-LRH 181 180 M 2500 0.40 0.35
Note: □Inductance Tolerance: M: ±20%, N: ±30%
1. Inductance: @100KHz,0.25V
2. Test Machine: HIOKI3532-50 OR EQUIVALENT
3. DC Resistance: HIOKI 3540 OR EQUIVALENT